
Mesa Verde NP
2003 Water Year  

(through October '02 - March '03)

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

Months

A
cc

um
ul

at
ed

 P
re

ci
pi

ta
tio

n 
(In

ch
es

)

30 Year Averages-1971-2000 Max Year - 1941 Min Year - 1977
Period of Record Average - 1893- 2002 2003 Water Year Accumulated


